

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21851/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2010 in SA No.122/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

STATE BANK OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. MEENAKSHI AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 25/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Buddy Aanganadhan, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Parasher, Adv.
Mr. V. Parbhakar, Adv.
Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Registrar's Court for appropriate orders after
two weeks.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER