

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21851/2010

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. MEENAKSHI AND ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Chandrachud,Adv.
Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the translation of the copies of the judgment/orders dated
29.10.2001 and 29.10.1999 as already ordered by the Ld. Registrar's Court.
List the matter on 17.4.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|