

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21851/2010

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. MEENAKSHI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 17/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Buddy A.Ranganadhan,adv.  
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Prabhakar,adv.  
Mr. R.Chandrachud,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the copies of the Judgment/orders dated 29th October,2001 and 29th October,1999 have been translated. No further steps are required to be taken.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(SANJIV JAIN)  
Registrar