

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21851/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/02/2010
in SA 122/2003 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S. MEENAKSHI AND ORS.

Respondents(s)

(With Office report)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. V. Rangam ,Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R.chandrachud ,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Sadhukhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.07.01
23:22:15 IST
Reason: